	FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 8-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings ⇒ ⇔ ⇒ ▼	06-25-1998	SHEET Y	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	To the Honorable Commissioner of 1. Name of conveying party(ies): ID Technologies Inc.	100746993	T LOTTE WITH COURT	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes 🔯 No	ilitellal Address.	
	3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Bill of Sale and Assign Execution Date: September 11, 1997	Merger Change of Name nment	Street Address: 8000 So City: Boise Additional name(s) & address(es) attack	State: ID ZIP: 83707-0006
	Application number(s) or patent numb If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/753,968		B. Patent No.(s)	ication is:
	Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed	correspondence	6. Total number of application	ns and patents involved:
	Name: Mark S. Matkin Internal Address: Wells, St. John, Ro Matkin P.S.	oberts, Gregory &	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) Image: Section of the charge of the char	Terrore en
	Street Address: W. 601 First Avenue	e, Suite 1300	8. Deposit account number:	- 11 -
	City: Spokane State	: WA ZIP: 99201-3828	(Attach duplicate copy of this	s page if paying by deposit account)
		Man	Signature (or sheet, attachments, and document:	y attached copy is a true copy of L/o/9/ Date

Peternia & Trademanta, Box Assignments
Weshington, D.C. 2023 1 ...

(Form PTO--1595-Recordation For PCANE: 2786

P. 04/10

SEP.18,1997 4:589

MICRON COMPLNICATION

NO.416 P.9/25

BILL OF SALE AND ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned hereby sells, assigns, transfers and conveys to Micron Communications, Inc., an Idaho corporation located at 3176 S. Denver Way, Boise, Idaho 83705: (a) all the undersigned's right, title and interest of every kind whatsoever in the assets listed in Exhibit A hereto, free and clear of any and all liens, charges, assessments, mortgages, pledges, conditional sales agreements, security agreements and encumbrances of any nature.

EXECUTED at SOULDER, CO, this 10 day of September,

1997.

ID Technologies, Inc.

By Non Sleet

STATE OF COUNTY OF Coulder) so

On this 11 day of September, 1997, before me, a Notary Public in and for the State of Celocodo duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Don Black, to me known to be the person named in and who executed the foregoing insulment; and he acknowledged to me that he signed the same as his free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, being authorized to do so.

WITNESS my hand and official seal the date and year in this certificate above written.

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of Colombia Control of Colombia Control of Colombia Barbires.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 8/22/98

g/illementdemondve.cotoenpt/d4dribCSS-28ein.doa

PATENT
REEL: 9255 FRAME: 0787

P. 05/10

SEP. 18. 1997 4:58PM MICRON COMMUNICATION

NO.416 P.18/23

Exhibit A

- 1. See attached inventory lists
- 2. All rights under Assumable Contracts
- 3. All rights in the following patent applications:
- U.S. Patent Application for: METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR IDENTIFYING, LOCATING, AND/OR MONITORING EQUIPMENT OR OTHER OBJECTS, filed October 24, 1994
- U.S. Patent Application for: METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR ATTACHING A RADIO FREQUENCY TRANSPONDER TO AN OBJECT, filed July 15, 1994
- U.S. Patent Application for: METHOD FOR RESOLVING SIGNAL COLLISIONS BETWEEN MULTIPLE TRANSPONDERS IN A FIELD, not yet filed
- U.S. Patent Application for: COMBINED ANTI-SHOPLIFTING DEVICE AND ELECTRONIC IDENTIFICATION TAG, application in progress
- 4. All other rights in intellectual property, including without limitation all rights in patents, patent applications, trademarks, copyrights, trade secrets, and licenses.

PATENT
REEL: 9255 FRAME; 0788.

RECORDED: 06/17/1998